2015 DATEBOOK
MARKETING TIPS:
• Use as an incentive with your local customers
• Use them as giveaways at your holiday open house
• Share with clients and members of local businesses
• Perfectly sized to fit in a purse
QUANTITY IMPRINT BLANK
100-300 $0.78 $0.73

$68.00 ctn. of 4 ($17.00 ea.)
XF LUX-EDGE
LUX CODIFICATION
LX2 CODIFICATION
VISIT WWW.FTDI.COM/LUXURY FOR COMPLETE INFORMATION ON THE FTD LUXURY COLLECTION.
THE FTD® GODIVA® CHOCOLATE GIFT – GDV
Let your customers indulge themselves and others with Godiva’s chocolate gift box. This
delectable 8-pc. assortment features milk, dark and white chocolate on the outside with
indulgent fillings on the inside. To guard against melting, chocolates ship weather permitting.
Net wt. 3.4 oz. Kosher.
$240.00 ctn. of 24 ($10.00 ea.)
2 PLUS: $216.00 ctn. of 24 ($9.00 ea.)
XF GODIVA
$19.99 SRP
THE FTD® CERAMIC ANGEL – ANG
Elegant ceramic angel makes a meaningful addition to any
arrangement your customers order through the year. Add it
to your gifting for holiday centerpieces, birthday and Mother’s
Day bouquets and sympathy flowers and plants. They’ll
appreciate how it enhances their gift; you’ll love how it
provides a boost to your order values. Will be featured on
FTD.com as an add-on for Sympathy arrangements. 23⁄4"w x 6"h.
$47.88 ctn. of 12 ($3.99 ea.)
XF 1390
$10.00 SRP
ALSO FEATURED IN:
THE FTD® ROSE & GODIVA®
BOUQUETS  RGR & RGD
ADD SOMETHING EXTRA TO ENHANCE GIFT-GIVING
 Flowers say it better.  FTD says it  best.™
ORDERING DETAILS
FTD® MARKETPLACE™
ORDERING DETAILS & BENEFITS
EXTENDED ORDERING HOURS: We understand how busy you are, so we
keep our sales and customer service call centers open Monday through Friday
8:00 am to 5:00 pm CST. For added convenience, you may fax or send your
order through your Mercury terminal 24 hours a day.
Fax: 630-719-4861
Mercury: 90-0233AA
Email: marketplacesales@FTDi.com
Website: www.FTDi.com
SHIPPING: In-stock everyday merchandise is shipped within 3 business
days of the date the order is placed. Holiday merchandise begins shipping
approximately 2 months prior to the holiday. Products are shipped from various
locations, so your order may arrive in more than one shipment. To help you
manage your FTD deliveries, an FTD Order Confirmation is transmitted to your
shop via Mercury at the time of order. A packing list is affixed to the first carton
of each shipment. FTD is charged by our carrier for each carton shipped.
Therefore, we charge a minimum per carton to cover the carrier charges.*
CONTINENTAL US: FTD charges a shipping and handling fee of 20% of the
value of each carton with a minimum of $6.99 per carton. Please allow 7-10
business days for delivery once product has shipped.
CANADA: FTD charges a shipping and handling fee of 20% of the value of
each carton with a minimum of $9.99 per carton. Items shipping to Canada
directly from the FTD warehouse ship weekly (on Fridays). Please allow 14-17
business days for delivery once product has shipped.
ALASKA & HAWAII: FTD charges a shipping and handling fee of 22% of the
value of each carton with a minimum freight charge of $19.99 per carton.
Items shipping to Alaska and Hawaii directly from the FTD warehouse ship